8. Mérz - 15. Mirz

Ergebnis 4. Etappe

[ [=VANDEVELDE Christian 37 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 4h 01' 31"

2 [ EHIVERT Jonathan 191  SKIL-SHIMANO 4h01'45"  +00 14"
73 [ BLORENZETTO Mirco 167 LAMPRE - N.G.C 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
23 [ IMOREAU Christophe 151  AGRITUBEL 4h01'45"  +00 14"
[E PAVOoIGT Jens 88 TEAM SAXO BANK 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
e [ IMOINARD Amaél 115  COFIDIS LE CREDITENLIGNE  4hO01'45"  +00' 14"
70 [EFUGLSANG Jakob 82 TEAM SAXO BANK 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
78" [l IMONFORT Maxime 94 TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD ~ 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
[Tel L=SCHLECK Frank 81 TEAM SAXO BANK 4h 01'45"  +00' 14"
207" [EJGARATE Juan Manuel 22 RABOBANK 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
[ [EZJcoLoM Antonio 141  TEAM KATUSHA 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
7227 [EJCONTADOR Alberto 51 ASTANA 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
7137 EEMILLAR David 31 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
1270 [EDLOPEZ GARCIA David 65 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
[71577 [emKREUZIGER Roman 101 LIQUIGAS 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
167 =TAARAMAE Reine 118  COFIDIS LE CREDIT ENLIGNE  4h01'45"  +00' 14"
2777 [ INOCENTINI Rinaldo 1 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
28 W BVAN DEN BROECK Jurgen 17 SILENCE - LOTTO 4h 01'45"  +00' 14"
197 [EJSANCHEZ Samuel 121 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
[720]7 [==TROFIMOV Yury 137 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
2177 [s=KARPETS Vladimir 145  TEAM KATUSHA 4h01'45"  +00' 14"
2z [ IMONCOUTIE David 111  COFIDISLE CREDITENLIGNE  4h01'45"  +00' 14"
[72377 [is=SPILAK Simon 161 LAMPRE - N.G.C 4h01'53"  +00' 22"
223 W USEELDRAYERS Kevin 46 QUICK STEP 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
7257 L IBOUET Maxime 152  AGRITUBEL 4h 02'12"  +00'41"
260 ™EHAUSSLER Heinrich 181  CERVELO TEST TEAM 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
[72777] =ROHREGGER Thomas 175  TEAM MILRAM 4h02'12"  +00 41"
[7287" [FPOPOVYCH Yaroslav 56 ASTANA 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
72977 [ HCHAVANEL Sylvain 41 QUICK STEP 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
800" [EJFLECHA Juan Antonio 21 RABOBANK 4h 02'12"  +00'41"
8327 [ BLEQUATRE Geoffroy 157  AGRITUBEL 4h 02'12"  +00' 41"
327" [ IDUPONT Hubert 3 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 4h 02'12"  +00'41"
73377 [ HLE MEVEL Christophe 76 FRANCAISE DES JEUX 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
827 [EJoROZ Juan José 126  EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 4h 02'12"  +00' 41"
351 L=TANKINK Bram 27 RABOBANK 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
86 ™UFOTHEN Markus 171  TEAM MILRAM 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
3777 [ IPERGET Mathieu 67 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 4h02'12"  +00'41"
38 [ ICASAR sandy 71 FRANCAISE DES JEUX 4h02'12"  +00' 41"
[789771 [=DE KORT Koen 192 SKIL-SHIMANO 4h02'49"  +01'18"
74077 ™EKNEES Christian 173  TEAM MILRAM 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
[z [ BLADAGNOUS Matthieu 75 FRANCAISE DES JEUX 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
74277 [EJBARREDO Carlos 42 QUICK STEP 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
[74377 [s=EFIMKIN Viadimir 4 AG2R-LA MONDIALE 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
423 =ZELTINK Theo 193  SKIL-SHIMANO 4h02'49"  +01'18"
72570 [ BGAVAZZI Francesco 165 LAMPRE - N.G.C 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
[z [ IMORI Manuele 168  LAMPRE-N.G.C 4h02'49"  +01'18"
7277 [EJVERDUGO Gorka 128 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
487" [ IVOECKLER Thomas 131  BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
7497 [ BHUGUET Yann 155  AGRITUBEL 4h02'49"  +01'18"
500 [ IBUFFAZ Mickaél 113  COFIDIS LE CREDITEN LIGNE  4h02'49"  +01'18"
5277 [EROULSTON Hayden 188  CERVELO TEST TEAM 4h02'49"  +01'18"
['5207 | mBOTCHAROV Alexandre 142  TEAM KATUSHA 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
7537 LEHUNT Jérémy 186  CERVELO TEST TEAM 4h 02'49"  +01'18"
527 M¥BURGHARDT Marcus 91 TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD ~ 4h 03'06"  +01' 35"
[55]7 HKUSCHYNSKI Aleksandr 105 LIQUIGAS 4h 03'06"  +01'35"



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
108.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

[ BLEMOINE Cyril
=TIMMER Albert
[EPETROV Evgeni
[=PETERSON Thomas
l ENUYENS Nick
[EJZUBELDIA Haimar
[EZERVITI Imanol
[EZNAVARRO Daniel

Ll BJoLY Sébastien

l BWILLEMS Frederik
L LOYD Matthew
[EJHORRACH Joan
EEEVANS Cadel
[EJISASI Inaki

l BFEILLU Romain
[.3FISCHER Murilo Antoniobil
l BVANENDERT Jelle
[EJSANCHEZ Luis-Leon
[l BCHEREL Mickael

[ BPINEAU Jérome

[i BREDA Francisco

i BHINAULT Sébastien
EASCHAR Michael

i BROLLAND Pierre

i BTURGOT Sébastien
=AMADOR Andrei

[l ISANTAROMITA Ivan
ll BGILBERT Philippe

[ IDELAGE Mickaél

L BLAURENT Christophe
Ll BGOUBERT Stephane
L BVOGONDY Nicolas
==BODNAR Maciej
=K OLOBNEV Alexandr
[ BPICHOT Alexandre
i BIMONIER Damien

l BEGAUTIER Cyril
=TJALLINGII Maarten
[EPAULINHO Sergio
==GOESINNEN Floris
==K ROON Karsten
EEHAYMAN Mathew

# BPAUWELS Serge
dLooSLI David
[EJPEREIRO SIO Oscar
l BCRETSKENS Wilfried
™ES|IEBERG Marcel

L BCAUCCHIOLI Pietro
[EJFLORENCIO Xavier
L==SORENSEN Chris
L=SORENSEN Nicki
[EINOVAL GONZALEZ Benjamin
[E=VANDBORG Brian
[EJARRIETA Jose Luis
[ IROCHE Nicolas
[=PATE Danny
EERENSHAW Mark

i BCHAVANEL Sébastien
i BVAN IMPE Kévin

ll IDE WEERT Kevin

l BSTEEGMANS Gert
=ROOIJAKKERS Piet
™FOTHEN Thomas
=TERPSTRA Niki
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[EZJMORENO FERNANDEZ Daniel
i IDUMOULIN Samuel

i BBANDIERA Marco
ESKOV Nikita
PAMARTIN Tony

il BVANDENBERGH Styn
L=LARSSON Gustav
MAMULLER Martin
[LADYACHENKO Alexandr
™RUSS Matthias
[#IBARRY Michaél

L BRIBLON Christophe

L BPINOTTI Marco
=VEELERS Tom

Ll BFRANZOI Enrico

l BVAN DE WALLE Jurgen
[ BAUGE stéphane
i=mVELITS Martin
[EJARAMENDIA Javier
[EJHERNANDEZ Aitor
[EJIRIZAR Markel
[EJPEREZ Alan

[=cozzA steven

i BROELANDTS Jiirgen
[EJCUESTA Inigo

[i BBONNAIRE Olivier

[i BGENE Yohann
=LANGEVELD Sebastian
[ OWE Trent
ZHFLEEMAN Daniel

L BRoY Jérémy
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CAISSE D’EPARGNE

COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
LAMPRE - N.G.C

TEAM KATUSHA

TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
TEAM KATUSHA

TEAM SAXO BANK

TEAM MILRAM

ASTANA

TEAM MILRAM

TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
AG2R-LA MONDIALE

TEAM COLUMBIA - HIGH ROAD
SKIL-SHIMANO

LIQUIGAS

QUICK STEP

COFIDIS LE CREDIT EN LIGNE
TEAM MILRAM
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GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM
SILENCE - LOTTO

CERVELO TEST TEAM

BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM
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RABOBANK

GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM
CERVELO TEST TEAM
FRANCAISE DES JEUX
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